TENANT ROSTER

Unit #

02
04
06-08
10
12
14A
14B
16A
16B
20
26
28
30
32
34
36
40
42

Tenant

BEYOGLU MARKET
UPS

Silas Deane Pawn
AVAILABLE
ReStore, Office
Luen Hop

Tiffany’s Nail & Spa
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AAA - Hartford
ReStore

Battle Ground Nutrition
Fil's Deli

Laundry Room

Kuyi Sushi

John Boyle Decorating Centers

AVAILABLE
D'Angelo’s

Size (Sqg. Ft.)

6,120 SF

1,080 SF
4,000 SF
1,230 SF
1980 SF
1,800 SF
1,800 SF
1,800 SF
1,800 SF
3,420 SF
16,279 SF
1,620 SF
1,260 SF
2,340 SF
3,060 SF
4140 SF
1,260 SF
2,340 SF
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SUPERCHARGER

NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, CHANGE OR PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND

TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY OUR PRINCIPALS.

Al Kerry Wood | 860.529.9000 X 102 | kwood@newenglandretail.com

snTE@SOUHCE Cicsc

IOKRE INNOVATING COMMERCE
MEMBER  geaving communiTES



