SITE PLAN

TENANT ROSTER		
Unit #	Tenant	Size (Sq. Ft.)
02	BEYOGLU MARKET	6,120 SF
04	UPS	1,080 SF
06-08	Silas Deane Pawn	4,000 SF
10	AVAILABLE	1,230 SF
12	ReStore, Office	1,980 SF
14A	Luen Hop	1,800 SF
14B	Tiffany's Nail & Spa	1,800 SF
16A	AVAILABLE	1,800 SF
16B	AVAILABLE	1,800 SF
20	AAA - Hartford	3,420 SF
26	ReStore	16,279 SF
28	Battle Ground Nutrition	1,620 SF
30	Battle Ground Nutrition Fil's Deli	1,620 SF 1,260 SF
30 32	Fil's Deli	1,260 SF
30 32	Fil's Deli Laundry Room	1,260 SF 2,340 SF
30 32 34 36	Fil's Deli Laundry Room Kuyi Sushi	1,260 SF 2,340 SF 3,060 SF



NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, CHANGE OR PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY OUR PRINCIPALS.





